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RECEPTION . . .50 s B e i IMPERIAL BALLROOM

Girls Marching Drum Corp
of Old St. Mary’s Church

SENDNER . e o el ey CONTINENTAL BALLROOM

“CHINESE NEW YEAR"” CELEBRATION with
Kenneth Joe, Judy Ju, Kung Fu,
and the Chinese Lion

PRESENTATIONS
Bruce F. Sorensen, M.D., President

DANCING

Walt Tolleson’s Orchestra
with Marianne Kent




Tomats . Frovencats
Coffee — Fea — Mtk
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1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960

Herbert Olivecrona
Sir Geoffrey Jefferson
Kenneth G. McKenzie
Carl W. Rand

Wilder G. Penfield
Francis Grant

A. Earl Walker
William J. German

Paul C. Bucy

HONORED GUESTS

1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968

Eduard A. V. Busch
Bronson S. Ray
James L. Poppen
Edgar A. Kahn
James C. White
Hugo Krayenbuhl
W. James Gardner
Norman M. Dott

1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977

Wallace B. Hamby
Barnes Woodhall
Elisha S. Gurdjian
Francis Murphy
Henry G. Schwartz
Guy L. Odom
William H. Sweet
Lyle A. French
Richard C. Schneider




